
Town of Montville Parks & Recreation Commission 
Special Meeting 

Wednesday, November 20, 2013 
Meeting Agenda - 6:30 p.m. – Room 203 

1. Call to order 
 

2. Roll Call 
 
3. Adjustments to the agenda 
 
4. Remarks from the Public regarding items on the agenda with a three minute limit. 
 
5. To consider and act on a motion to approve the regular meeting minutes of 
    October 16, 2013. 
 
6. To consider and act on a motion to review and approve the Director’s Report for 
    November 2013. 
 
7. Reports from Finance  
 
8. Unfinished Business 

a. Holiday Parade – float?  Help Nancy with idea/work 
b. Trick or Trunk/Pumpkin Decorating Review 
c. Dog Ordinance – review other town’s ordinances 
 

9.  New Business 
  a.  Basketball update 
  b.  Public Works – Don Bourdeau’s CIP relative to Parks & Rec. 
  c.  Palmer Field update 

d. Capital Improvement Plan for 2014 
  e.  Drunken Pallette class continuation 
  f.  Nomination Committee-Commissioner LaVallie 
  g. Commission Duties 
  h. Approve the 2014 meeting dates. 
      

11. Correspondence 
 
12. Facilities Requests 
 
13. Remarks from the Public 
 
14. Remarks from the Commissioners 
 
15. Remarks from Town Council Liaison, Laura Tanner 
 
16. Adjournment 



TOWN OF MONTVILLE 
PARKS & RECREATION COMMISSION 

310 NORWICH NEW LONDON TPKE 
UNCASVILLE, CT. 06382 

PHONE (860) 848-3030     Fax (860) 848-9784 
 

LOCATION: 
MONTVILLE TOWN HALL 

COUNCIL CHAMBERS 
310 Norwich-New London Turnpike, 

Uncasville, Connecticut 
 

MEETING DATES 2014 
 

Meeting date Time 
Wednesday, January 15, 2014 6:30 pm 
Wednesday, February 19, 2014 6:30 pm 
Wednesday, March 19, 2014 6:30 pm 
Wednesday, April 16 2014 6:30 pm 
Wednesday, May 21, 2014 6:00 pm 
Wednesday, June 18, 2014 6:30 pm 
Wednesday, July 16, 2014 6:30 pm 
Wednesday, August 20, 2014 6:30 pm 
Wednesday, September 17, 2014 6:30 pm 
Wednesday, October 15, 2014 6:30 pm 
Wednesday, November 19, 2014 
Wednesday, December 17, 2014 

6:30 pm 
6:30 pm 

The meeting for May is scheduled for 6:00 p.m. at Camp Oakdale (Large Pavilion). 
 


